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[ Péliza Fecha Cargo(s) Abono(s) Saldo]
5.2.4.1.0-4411-0001-1-111-00001  AYUDAS SOCIALES A PERSONAS
ENERO Saldo Inicial: $ 0.00
El 5-ene-23 | MIGUEL GUTIERREZ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
E2 6-ene-23  GABRIEL ROJAS ALONSO PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 15,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
E3 9-ene-23 | MARIA GUADALUPE PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 800.00 0.00 18,800.00
E10 16-ene-23 | MARIA ELENA RAMOS PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 22,300.00
E1l1l 16-ene-23 | SERGIO DE HORTA PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 25,800.00
E4 16-ene-23 | KATHERY AURORA PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 884.00 0.00 26,684.00
E49 25-ene-23 | JOSE EDUARDO RAMOS PAGO APOYO FUN Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 30,184.00
E47 25-ene-23 | JOSE INES PASCUAL PAGO APOYO FUN Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 33,684.00
E50 25-ene-23 | ALEJANDRO MORALES PAGO APOYO FUN Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 37,184.00
E51 25-ene-23 | ROSIO SOTO LOPEZ PAGO APOYO A PE Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 40,684.00
E48 25-ene-23  ROGELIO DURAN PAGO APOYO FUN Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 44,184.00
E46 25-ene-23  MARGARITA BECERRA PAGO APOYO FUN Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 47,684.00
ENERO 47,684.00 0.00 S 47,684.00
FEBRERO Saldo Inicial: $ 47,684.00
E29 8-feb-23 | SERGIO MARTINEZ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 20,000.00 0.00 67,684.00
E50 14-feb-23 | SALVADOR BELTRAN PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 71,184.00
E51 14-feb-23 | RIGOBERTO TORRES PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 74,684.00
E47 14-feb-23 | MARIA GUADALUPE PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 1,000.00 0.00 75,684.00
E48 14-feb-23 | MARIA DEL ROSARIO PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,000.00 0.00 78,684.00
E42 14-feb-23 | PAULINA DIAZ GONZALEZ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros ESTUDIO 2,500.00 0.00 81,184.00
E49 14-feb-23 | JOSE DE JESUS PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 84,684.00
E62 15-feb-23 | MARIA ALEJANDRA REYES PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 88,184.00
D206 28-feb-23 | JOSE MARTIN SALCEDO  FACTURA POR ATE CFDI 1847 650.00 0.00 88,834.00
D373 28-feb-23 | GERARDO MORAN FACTURA POR PLA CFDI AQ9E7A 25,520.00 0.00 114,354.00
FEBRERO 66,670.00 0.00 ¢ 114,354.00
MARZO Saldo Inicial: $  114,354.00
E45 13-mar-23 | EMILIO LOPEZ CORTES PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 117,854.00
E46 13-mar-23 | MIGUEL ANGEL BECERRA PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 121,354.00
D75 16-mar-23 | ISRAEL PEREZ GONZALEZ FACTURA POR EXA CFDI 8F0995 336.40 0.00 121,690.40
D75 16-mar-23 | ISRAEL PEREZ GONZALEZ FACTURA POR EXA CFDI 59BD76 150.80 0.00 121,841.20
D75 16-mar-23 | ISRAEL PEREZ GONZALEZ FACTURA POR EXA CFDI 969769 1,252.80 0.00 123,094.00
E75 17-mar-23 | GEMA JACOBO DE LA O PAGO APOYO PARA Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 126,594.00
E61 17-mar-23 | LUZ MARIA HERNANDEZ = PAGO APOYO PARA Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 130,094.00
E60 17-mar-23 | MARIA DE JESUS PAGO APOYO PARA Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 133,594.00
E72 17-mar-23 | MARTHA GONZALEZ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 5,000.00 0.00 138,594.00
E85 22-mar-23  ROSA NUNEZ LIMA PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 1,200.00 0.00 139,794.00
E112 28-mar-23 | RENE GONZALEZ CONSTRUCCION D CFDI 2404 15,710.27 0.00 155,504.27
D199 30-mar-23 | ISRAEL PEREZ GONZALEZ FACTURAS POR EX CFDI 0C23DD 754.00 0.00 156,258.27
MARZO 41,904.27 0.00 $ 156,258.27




